The City of Solon

RECREATION DEFARTMIENT

Solon Commumity Center
35000 Partz Parkway
Solon. OH 44138-6804
Phone; (440) 248-R747
Fax: (440) 349-6301

SOLON RECREATION DEPARTMENT
2010 INDUSTRIAL SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
hdhedetd REV‘ISED ekRdkk
1. Elk &EIk — George White 591-0053 4. RSTI - Terry Speth 452-3 165
2. The Boneyard -~ Kirk Kapusta 216-598-1379 5. R/E Data - Jeremy Rothstein 223-0585
Darko/Kimko - Chris Kimmel 343-6087 6. Amresco — Drew Dugan 319-0598

L

**DENQTES REVISION FROM ORIGINAL SCHEDULE

Mon May 10 Wed May 12 Mon May 17 Wed May 19 Mon May 24
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Wed June 16 Mon June 21 Wed June 23 Mon June 28 Wed June 30
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Wed July 7 Monp July 12 Wed July 14 Mop July 19 Wed July 21
SCP #5 SCP #5 SCP #5 SCP #5 SCP #5

6:15 6v5 3vo 1v4 4v?2 6vi

7:15 5v2 6v3 4vi Jv2 6v4
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MONDAY JULY 26 WEDNESDAY JULY 28

PLAYOFFS CHAMPIONSHIP

- All games on SCP #5

- Rain-out number is 337-1405

- Top 4 teams qualify for playoffs — higher seed is home game for game 3 if necessary
- Awards - Team Trophy & Player T-Shirts.



